E C Classification
Receipts

memberships

donations

Invest Inc

Expenses

Office costs
Office costs
Finance
campaign
fundraising
misc

Memberships
Donations

Interest

Printing, advertising
computer costs
Bank charges
Election Costs
meetings

sundries

Bank Balance b/fwd
movement to march

Bank Balance c/fwd

paypal March 25
Santander March 25

Gwlad Accounts March 2025

645

£3,616.09

£1,290.00
£2,711.09
103.68

82.5
25

4261.09

4261.09

4212.27

48.82

6082.80
48.82

6131.62

203.93

5927.69

6131.62



