Gwlad Accounts March 2025

E C Classification

Receipts

memberships	Memberships	645	
donations	Donations	£3,616.09	
Invest Inc	Interest	0	4261.09 4261.09
Expenses			
Office costs	Printing, advertising	£1,290.00	
Office costs Finance	computer costs Bank charges	£2,711.09 103.68	
campaign	Election Costs	103.00	
fundraising	meetings	82.5	
misc	sundries	25	4212.27
			48.82
	Bank Balance b/fwd		6082.80
	movement to march		48.82
	Bank Balance c/fwd		6131.62
	paypal March 25		203.93
	Santander March 25		5927.69
			6131.62